PARRAMATTA DCA - PLAYER UMPIRE APPOINTMENTS 2022-23

CLUB
AKA

Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills
Baulkham Hills

Cheetahs
Cheetahs
Cheetahs
Cheetahs
Cheetahs
Cheetahs
Cheetahs

Erskine Park

Gen X
Gen X
Gen X
Gen X

Greystanes
Greystanes
Greystanes
Greystanes
Greystanes

Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues
Guildford Leagues

Harris Park
Harris Park

TEAM

B10

B2
B3
B4
B6
B7
B9
B10
B12
B13
B14
B15

Bl

B3

B6
B10
B11
B14
B15

B11

B3

B5

B7
B12

B4

B7

B9
B10
B15

B1
B2
B4
B5
B6
B7
B11
B12

B4
B5

ROUNDS

7 and 14

6 and 13
4and 11
7 and 14
5and 12
land 8
3and 10
land 8
land 8
7 and 14
2and9
6 and 13

7 and 14
5and 12
land 8
3and 10
3and 10
7 and 14
5and 12

7 and 14

7 and 14
land 8
4and 11
5and 12

3and 10
2and9
land 8
6 and 13
4and 11

land 8
2and9
1land 8
6 and 13
7 and 14
7 and 14
4and 11
6 and 13

6 and 13
5and 12

GRADE TO UMPIRE

B9

Bl
Bl
Bl
B5
B5
B11
B8
B11
B11
B11
B11

B2
B4
B2
B2
B8
B13
B12

B12

B6
B6
B8
B8

B3
B13
B13
B12
B14

B3
B3
B9
B8
B3
B8
B13
B13

B3
B7



Harris Park
Harris Park

Hills Barbarians
Hills Barbarians
Hills Barbarians
Hills Barbarians
Hills Barbarians

Jaguars

Kellyville Supersonics
Kellyville Supersonics
Kellyville Supersonics
Kellyville Supersonics
Kellyville Supersonics
Kellyville Supersonics
Kellyville Supersonics

Kings Langley
Kings Langley A
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley
Kings Langley

NSW Tamils

Pendle Hill Colts
Pendle Hill Colts

Rouse Hill Rams
Rouse Hill Rams
Rouse Hill Rams
Rouse Hill Rams
Rouse Hill Rams
Rouse Hill Rams

Seven Hills TRSL
Seven Hills TRSL
Seven Hills TRSL
Seven Hills TRSL
Seven Hills TRSL
Seven Hills TRSL

B9
B13

B1

B8

B9
B13
B14

B2

B3
B4
B5
B6
B8
B9
B15

Bl
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B6
B8
B11
B12
B13
B15

B9

B2
B14

B5

B6

B9
B11
B13
B15

B2

B6

B7
B10
B13
B15

2and9
5and 12

5and 12
4and 11
7 and 14
3and 10
land 8

7 and 14

land 8
2and9
4and 11
2and9
land 8
5and 12
7 and 14

2and9
4and 11
3and 10
2and9
4and 11
6 and 13
2and9
2and9
2and9
4and 11
3and 10

6 and 13

land 8
4 and 11

7 and 14
3and 10
4and 11
land 8
2and9
1land 8

5and 12
4and 11
6 and 13
2and9
6 and 13
2and9

B15
B14

B2
B4
B10
B12
B12

B5

Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B7
B10
B14

B5
B5
B5
B7
B7
B5
B9
B10
B14
B9
B14

B10

B4
B12

B7
B4
B10
B10
B12
B14

Bl
B3
B4
B4
B14
B8



Spartans

V One
V One
V One
V One
V One

Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues
Wenty Leagues

Western Legends
Western Legends
Western Legends Blue
Western Legends White

Winston Hills
Winston Hills
Winston Hills
Winston Hills
Winston Hills
Winston Hills

B8

B5
B10
B12
B13
B14

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B10
B11
B12
B14

B3
B7
B8
B8

Bl

B7

B8
B11
B12
B14

5and 12

2and9
4and 11
7 and 14
land 8
6 and 13

3and 10
4and 11
6 and 13
5and 12
3and 10
5and 12
6 and 13
3and 10
3and 10

3and 10
3and 10
3and 10
6 and 13

6 and 13
5and 12
7 and 14
5and 12
4and 11
5and 12

B11

B6
Bl1
B15
B15
B15

B6
B6
B6
B6
B7
B13
B7
B13
B15

Bl
B9
B10
B9

B2
B3
B4
B15
B15
B9



